

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO.428 OF 2017

Office Notes, Office
memorandum of Coram,
appearances, Court's
orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or
Judge's orders.

Shri J.B. Mishra for the Petitioner.
Ms. Vandana Mahadik for the Respondents BMC.

—

CORAM : A.S. OKA &
SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, JJ

DATED : 15TH JUNE 2017

P.C.:

1. Not on board. Taken on board.
2. There is no urgency to change the scheduled date. Place the Petition on the scheduled date which is 14th November 2017

(SMT.VIBHA KANKANWADI, J)

(A.S.OKA, J)